!þ÷¼c!=Lâ
p±-ê÷¼=£
!þ÷¼c!=Lâ
¯!±þ!¥ <!=£
=¼þ±÷Lâ<¼âp±d
¼ccêL÷ L±÷âĜ
<!=£
=¼þ±÷Lâ<¼âp±d

¶ LƴŎƘ ϧ ƳŜǘǊƛŎ ²ŜƭŘƻƴ ǎƘŀƴƪǎ ŀǾŀƛƭŀōƭŜΦ
¶ Cǳƭƭȅ ǎǳǇǇƻǊǘŜŘ ƛƴ Ǉƛƭƻǘ ƘƻƭŜ ŘǳǊƛƴƎ ŎǳǩƴƎΦ
¶ ¦ǝƭƛȊŜǎ ƳŀŎƘƛƴŜ ǎǇƛƴŘƭŜ ƛƴŜǊǝŀ ǘƻ ƻǇŜƴκŎƭƻǎŜ
¶ {ƘŜŀǊ Ǉƛƴ ŘŜǎƛƎƴ ǇǊƻǘŜŎǘǎ ǘƘŜ ǘƻƻƭ ƛƴǾŜǎǘƳŜƴǘΣ ǿƻǊƪǇƛŜŎŜ
ŀƴŘ ƳŀŎƘƛƴŜ ǎǇƛƴŘƭŜΦ
¶ фΦрƳƳ όΦотрέύ ǘƻ ооƳƳ όмΦнффέύ
ɮ¯Ĭȇ âß¯ ȡȥȠȠɯ
Mild Steel Prehardened Steel Stainless Steel Cast Iron Aluminum
Speed (SFM) 300 220 150 350 600
Speed (SMPM) 91 67 46 107 183
Feed Rate (IPR) .001-.002 .001-.002 .001-.002 .0015-.0025 .002-.003
Feed Rate (MMPR) .028-.038 .028-.038 .025-.038 .038-.050 .050-.063
LƴŎƭǳŘŜǎΥ !ŎǝǾŀǘƻǊ tƛƴΣ !ŎǝǾŀǝƴƎ wƻŘΣ wŜǘŀƛƴƛƴƎ
wƛƴƎΣ оǇŎǎ {ƘŜŀǊ tƛƴǎΣ h-wƛƴƎΣ tƛǾƻǘ tƛƴ
Part Number Tool Sizes Shear Pin
SPK-AF25 25 203020-02
SPK-AF28 28 203020-02
SPK-AF31-34 31, 34 203020-02
SPK-AF38-40 38, 40 204020-02
SPK-AF44-47 44, 47 204020-02
SPK-AF50-53 50, 53 205020-02
SPK-AF56-59 56, 59 205620-02
wŜŀŘȅ ǘƻ {ƘƛǇ {ŀƳŜ 5ŀȅ
мΦ LƴǎŜǊǘ ǘƘŜ ǇƛǾƻǘ Ǉƛƴ ƛƴǘƻ ǘƘŜ ŎǳǧŜǊ ōƻŘȅ ŀƴŘ ǘƘǊǳ ǘƘŜ
ōƭŀŘŜΦ wƻǘŀǘŜ ǘƘŜ ǇƛǾƻǘ Ǉƛƴ ǳƴǝƭ ƛǘ ŜƴƎŀƎŜǎ ǘƘŜ ǘŀƴƎ ƻŦ
ǘƘŜ ŀŎǝǾŀǝƴƎ ǊƻŘΦ

ŎƘŀƴƎƛƴƎ ǊƻǘŀǝƻƴΦ .ƭŀŘŜ ǿƛƭƭ ƻǇŜƴΦ !ƊŜǊ ŀ м-о ǊŜǾƻƭǳǝƻƴ ŘǿŜƭƭΣ ƛƴŎǊŜŀǎŜ ǊǇƳ ǘƻ ǇǊƻǇŜǊ ŎǳǩƴƎ
ǎǇŜŜŘΦ ¢ǳǊƴ ǘƘǊƻǳƎƘ Ŏƻƻƭŀƴǘ hbΦ
пΦ .ŀŎƪ ŦŜŜŘ ǘƻ ŎƻǳƴǘŜǊōƻǊŜ ŘŜǇǘƘΦ 5ǿŜƭƭ ŦƻǊ м-о ǊŜǾƻƭǳǝƻƴǎ ǘƻ ŎƭŜŀƴ ǳǇ ŎǳǘΦ
рΦ CŜŜŘ ōŀŎƪ ǘƻ ƻǇŜƴ ŀǊŜŀ ǘƻ ŎƭŜŀǊ ǇŀǊǘΦ ¢ǳǊƴ hCC ǘƘǊƻǳƎƘ ŎƻƻƭŀƴǘΦ [ŜŀǾŜ ƅƻƻŘ Ŏƻƻƭŀƴǘ hbΦ
сΦ {Ŝǘ ǎǇƛƴŘƭŜ ǘƻ рлл-улл ǊǇƳ ŀƴŘ ǊŜǾŜǊǎŜ ǘƻ ŎƭƻŎƪǿƛǎŜΦ 5ƻ ƴƻǘ ǎǘƻǇ ǎǇƛƴŘƭŜ ōŜǘǿŜŜƴ ŎƘŀƴƎƛƴƎ
ǊƻǘŀǝƻƴΦ  .ƭŀŘŜ ǿƛƭƭ ŎƭƻǎŜΦ Cŀǎǘ ŦŜŜŘ ƻǳǘ ǘƻ ŎƻƳǇƭŜǘŜ ƳŀŎƘƛƴƛƴƎ ŎȅŎƭŜΦ
=ƨǪƝǢŖǎŇƨǎŖ Ø   ˂
=ƨǪƝǢŖǎŇƨǎŖ Ø   ˂
d (mm) d (in) d1 (mm) d1 (in) d2 (mm) d2 (in)
Weldon
Shank
Autofacer P/N Cutter Blade P/N d (mm) d (in) d1 (mm) d1 (in) d2 (mm) d2 (in)
Weldon
Shank
Autofacer P/N Cutter Blade P/N
8.0 0.315 7.9 0.310 Ø20mm AF31-8.00M 9.0 0.354 8.9 0.349 Ø20mm AF34-9.00M
8.0 0.315 7.9 0.310 Ø0.75in AF31-8.00 9.0 0.354 8.9 0.349 Ø0.75in AF34-9.00
8.5 0.335 8.4 0.330 Ø20mm AF31-8.50M 9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø20mm AF38-9.50M
8.5 0.335 8.4 0.330 Ø0.75in AF31-8.50 9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø0.75in AF38-9.50
9.0 0.354 8.9 0.349 Ø20mm AF34-9.00M 10.0 0.394 9.9 0.389 Ø20mm AF38-10.00M
9.0 0.354 8.9 0.349 Ø0.75in AF34-9.00 10.0 0.394 9.9 0.389 Ø0.75in AF38-10.00
9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø20mm AF38-9.50M 10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø20mm AF40-10.50M
9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø0.75in AF38-9.50 10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø0.75in AF40-10.50
10.0 0.394 9.9 0.389 Ø20mm AF38-10.00M 11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø20mm AF40-11.00M
10.0 0.394 9.9 0.389 Ø0.75in AF38-10.00 11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø0.75in AF40-11.00
10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø20mm AF40-10.50M 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø20mm AF44-11.50M
10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø0.75in AF40-10.50 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø0.75in AF44-11.50
11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø20mm AF40-11.00M 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø20mm AF47-12.00M
11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø0.75in AF40-11.00 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø0.75in AF47-12.00
9.0 0.354 8.9 0.349 Ø20mm AF34-9.00M 9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø20mm AF38-9.50M
9.0 0.354 8.9 0.349 Ø0.75in AF34-9.00 9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø0.75in AF38-9.50
9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø20mm AF38-9.50M 10.0 0.394 9.9 0.389 Ø20mm AF38-10.00M
9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø0.75in AF38-9.50 10.0 0.394 9.9 0.389 Ø0.75in AF38-10.00
10.0 0.394 9.9 0.389 Ø20mm AF38-10.00M 10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø20mm AF40-10.50M
10.0 0.394 9.9 0.389 Ø0.75in AF38-10.00 10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø0.75in AF40-10.50
10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø20mm AF40-10.50M 11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø20mm AF40-11.00M
10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø0.75in AF40-10.50 11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø0.75in AF40-11.00
11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø20mm AF40-11.00M 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø20mm AF44-11.50M
11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø0.75in AF40-11.00 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø0.75in AF44-11.50
11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø20mm AF44-11.50M 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø20mm AF47-12.00M
11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø0.75in AF44-11.50 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø0.75in AF47-12.00
9.0 0.354 8.9 0.349 Ø20mm AF34-9.00M 12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø20mm AF50-12.50M
9.0 0.354 8.9 0.349 Ø0.75in AF34-9.00 12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø0.75in AF50-12.50
9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø20mm AF38-9.50M 13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø20mm AF50-13.00M
9.5 0.374 9.4 0.369 Ø0.75in AF38-9.50 13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø0.75in AF50-13.00

CB40-19.00M
=ƨǪƝǢŖǎŇƨǎŖ Ø   ˂
d (mm) d (in) d1 (mm) d1 (in) d2 (mm) d2 (in)
Weldon
Shank
Autofacer P/N Cutter Blade P/N d (mm) d (in) d1 (mm) d1 (in) d2 (mm) d2 (in)
Weldon
Shank
Autofacer P/N Cutter Blade P/N
10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø20mm AF40-10.50M 10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø20mm AF40-10.50M
10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø0.75in AF40-10.50 10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø0.75in AF40-10.50
11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø20mm AF40-11.00M 11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø20mm AF40-11.00M
11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø0.75in AF40-11.00 11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø0.75in AF40-11.00
11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø20mm AF44-11.50M 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø20mm AF44-11.50M
11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø0.75in AF44-11.50 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø0.75in AF44-11.50
12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø20mm AF47-12.00M 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø20mm AF47-12.00M
12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø0.75in AF47-12.00 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø0.75in AF47-12.00
12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø20mm AF50-12.50M 12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø20mm AF50-12.50M
12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø0.75in AF50-12.50 12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø0.75in AF50-12.50
13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø20mm AF50-13.00M 13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø20mm AF50-13.00M
13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø0.75in AF50-13.00 13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø0.75in AF50-13.00
13.5 0.531 13.4 0.526 Ø20mm AF53-13.50M 13.5 0.531 13.4 0.526 Ø20mm AF53-13.50M
13.5 0.531 13.4 0.526 Ø0.75in AF53-13.50 13.5 0.531 13.4 0.526 Ø0.75in AF53-13.50
14.0 0.551 13.9 0.546 Ø20mm AF53-14.00M 14.0 0.551 13.9 0.546 Ø20mm AF53-14.00M
14.0 0.551 13.9 0.546 Ø0.75in AF53-14.00 14.0 0.551 13.9 0.546 Ø0.75in AF53-14.00
10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø20mm AF40-10.50M 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø20mm AF44-11.50M
10.5 0.413 10.4 0.408 Ø0.75in AF40-10.50 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø0.75in AF44-11.50
11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø20mm AF40-11.00M 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø20mm AF47-12.00M
11.0 0.433 10.9 0.428 Ø0.75in AF40-11.00 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø0.75in AF47-12.00

Weldon
Shank
Autofacer P/N Cutter Blade P/N
11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø20mm AF44-11.50M 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø20mm AF44-11.50M
11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø0.75in AF44-11.50 11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø0.75in AF44-11.50
12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø20mm AF47-12.00M 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø20mm AF47-12.00M
12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø0.75in AF47-12.00 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø0.75in AF47-12.00
12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø20mm AF50-12.50M 12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø20mm AF50-12.50M
12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø0.75in AF50-12.50 12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø0.75in AF50-12.50
13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø20mm AF50-13.00M 13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø20mm AF50-13.00M
13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø0.75in AF50-13.00 13.0 0.512 12.9 0.507 Ø0.75in AF50-13.00
13.5 0.531 13.4 0.526 Ø20mm AF53-13.50M 13.5 0.531 13.4 0.526 Ø20mm AF53-13.50M
13.5 0.531 13.4 0.526 Ø0.75in AF53-13.50 13.5 0.531 13.4 0.526 Ø0.75in AF53-13.50
14.0 0.551 13.9 0.546 Ø20mm AF53-14.00M 14.0 0.551 13.9 0.546 Ø20mm AF53-14.00M
14.0 0.551 13.9 0.546 Ø0.75in AF53-14.00 14.0 0.551 13.9 0.546 Ø0.75in AF53-14.00
14.5 0.571 14.4 0.566 Ø20mm AF56-14.50M 14.5 0.571 14.4 0.566 Ø20mm AF56-14.50M
14.5 0.571 14.4 0.566 Ø0.75in AF56-14.50 14.5 0.571 14.4 0.566 Ø0.75in AF56-14.50
15.0 0.591 14.9 0.585 Ø20mm AF59-15.00M 15.0 0.591 14.9 0.585 Ø20mm AF59-15.00M
15.0 0.591 14.9 0.585 Ø0.75in AF59-15.00 15.0 0.591 14.9 0.585 Ø0.75in AF59-15.00
15.5 0.610 15.4 0.605 Ø20mm AF59-15.50M 15.5 0.610 15.4 0.605 Ø20mm AF59-15.50M
15.5 0.610 15.4 0.605 Ø0.75in AF59-15.50 15.5 0.610 15.4 0.605 Ø0.75in AF59-15.50
11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø20mm AF44-11.50M 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø20mm AF47-12.00M
11.5 0.453 11.4 0.448 Ø0.75in AF44-11.50 12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø0.75in AF47-12.00
12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø20mm AF47-12.00M 12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø20mm AF50-12.50M
12.0 0.472 11.9 0.467 Ø0.75in AF47-12.00 12.5 0.492 12.4 0.487 Ø0.75in AF50-12.50